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SECCION
CANT. 

ELECTORES

CANT. 

MESAS

MESA 

DESDE

MESA 

HASTA

1 CAPITAL 313.265 905 1 905

2 GOYA 81.590 238 906 1.143

3 CURUZU CUATIA 40.378 118 1.144 1.261

4 MERCEDES 38.898 116 1.262 1.377

5 ESQUINA 34.192 100 1.378 1.477

6 LAVALLE 29.206 86 1.478 1.563

7 SANTO TOME 55.536 165 1.564 1.728

8 PASO DE LOS LIBRES 48.417 141 1.729 1.869

9 MONTE CASEROS 34.282 101 1.870 1.970

10 SAN LUIS DEL PALMAR 18.572 58 1.971 2.028

11 BELLA VISTA 33.941 100 2.029 2.128

12 EMPEDRADO 15.213 45 2.129 2.173

13 SAN ROQUE 18.767 57 2.174 2.230

14 GENERAL PAZ 15.077 49 2.231 2.279

15 SALADAS 20.974 62 2.280 2.341

16 SAN MARTIN 12.512 40 2.342 2.381

17 CONCEPCION 19.913 62 2.382 2.443

18 MBURUCUYA 9.560 30 2.444 2.473

19 ITUZAINGO 44.736 133 2.474 2.606

20 SAUCE 8.208 26 2.607 2.632

21 SAN COSME 26.010 78 2.633 2.710

22 GENERAL ALVEAR 7.304 23 2.711 2.733

23 SAN MIGUEL 10.296 32 2.734 2.765

24 ITATI 10.942 34 2.766 2.799

25 BERON DE ASTRADA 2.787 9 2.800 2.808

950.576 2.808

TOTAL DE INSCRIPTOS  Y MESAS POR SECCION
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